Cognome
1 Avocatino
2 Bellini
3 Chimisso
4 Ciccarelli
5 Circi
6 Costantini
7 D'ALESSANDRO
8 D'Orazio
9 Delle Donne
10 Facciolini
11 Galizia
12 LEONARDI
13 Lombardi
14 Lucidi
15 Nori
16 Quaglioni
17 Renzetti
18 Ricci
19 Rocci
20 Rombolacci
1 Balestra
2 Barcaroli
3 BUCCELLA
4 Caralla
5 Castagna
6 Castaldo
7 Cianci
8 Clemente
9 Coco
10 Cornelio
11 D'Alessandro

Nome
Claudia
Elisa
Marina
Cristina
Alessandra
Lorenzo
GRAZIA
Simona
Manuela
Clelia

Enia
ANNA RITA
Dario
Roberta
Luisa
Agnese
Elisabetta
Teresa
Flavia
Giulio
Francesca
Daniela
FLAVIA
Alessandra
Alina
Daniela
Eleonora
Emanuela
Laura
Lucia
Antonella

Procedura concorsuale
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A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE
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Voto prova scritta
63,00
71,70
58,70
78,70
56,70
61,50
68,80
70,70
56,00
56,00
56,00
66,50
67,70
61,00
59,00
56,00
59,00
80,00
56,40
60,00
56,20
56,00
62,50
57,90
58,70
56,10
64,70
63,10
58,10
56,00
75,60



12 D'Alfonso

13 De Francesco
14 De Girolamo
15 Del Principe
16 Di Berardo
17 Di Domenico
18 Di Donato
19 Di Francesco

20 DI GIANDOMENICO

21 Di Matteo
22 Di Peco
23 Esposito
24 Flamia
25 Gambatese
26 Gaspari
27 HYSI
28 lacovella
29 Larcinese
30 Lattanzi
31 Marconi
32 Mastrantonio
33 Odorisio
34 Pantalone
35 Pasquini
36 Petaccia
37 Pietrangeli
38 STICCHI
39 Tarli
40 Valente

1 Cerritelli

2 CIANCETTA

3 Corcione

4 D'Alessandro

Guido
Maria Carla
Camilla
Giuseppina
Filomena
Debora
Manuel
Marianna
BARBARA
Vincenzo
Daniele
lolanda
Roberta
Sabrina
Anna Rita
ALBANA
Adele
Antonio
Ernestina
Donatella
Luca Maria
Agnese
Simona
Piera
Riccardo
Nicola
DANIELA
Federica
Francesca
Mauro
FRANCESCA
Filomena
Antonella
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56,00
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56,40
75,50
56,20
58,30
66,90
57,00
65,20
56,50
56,50
56,10
60,40
56,00
57,60
56,10
78,00
56,10
56,00
57,60
73,50
56,00
61,60
56,20
56,00
56,00
56,60
56,10
76,00
62,50
56,00
56,00
56,10



5 D'Amato

6 DE FLORIO

7 DE NIGRIS-URBANI

8 De Rosa

9 Del Conte
10 Del Pico
11 Di Francesco
12 Di Francesco
13 Palandrani
14 Quattromani
15 Ruggieri
16 Valente

Italo
MARINA
FRANCESCA
Marika
Stefania
Marta
Luigia
Marianna
Sara
Monica
Daniela
Francesca

ADMM SOSTEGNO SCUOLA SECONDARIA | GRADO
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56,00
56,10
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56,30
69,50
62,10
56,00
60,00
56,60
58,00
58,10
56,10



